
Wardha

SH
32

8

250

245

260

265270

15

271/C

270

1

83

50

119

18

44

88

62

63

43

4

36

57

276

5

9

6

683

3

2

41

63

96

28

44

32

130

34

66

38

27

107

112

9

39

129

59

19

113

46

61

35

61

92

738

776

734

27

771

86

11

14

5285

761

40

51

31

692

54

8

688

93

7

91

47

90

55

81

684

14

60

82

690

46

45

109

689

787

80

39

786

36
21

115

40

128

114

37

84

11

22

730

89

33

56

25

714

266

47

52

8/A

50

94

779

728

19

42

742

28

785

10

611

685

15

16

20

16

746

123

110

87

17

729

93

21

780

262

764

768

58

126

12

18

735

743

687

682

42

686

713

29

53/B

739

24

124

38

719

832

713

48

37

26

720

127

694

118

784

49

8/B

122

677

675

695

116

25

755

709

773

49

718

33

43

715

792

746

679

35

733

34

763

725

23

257

12

770

774

778

717

793

32

43/B

783

723

756

17

125

51

732

29

117

721

121

736

53/A

681

264

678

782

731

833

737

722

45

689

10

693

63

712

775

224

790

48

781

740

30

726

53/A

777

834

680

688

711 710

769

744

767

726

724

120

30

282

750

56

758

263

762

757

265

752 753

766

745

741

765

20

759

753
754

267

64/A

268

745

223

43/A

760

261

278

749

281

277

Pavnar

Warud

Kutki

Kamathwada

Kedarwadi

Waghapur

Sevagram
Sevagram Karanji (Bhoge)

Kesalapur

Wahitpur

78°41'30"E

78°41'30"E

78°41'0"E

78°41'0"E

78°40'30"E

78°40'30"E

78°40'0"E

78°40'0"E

78°39'30"E

78°39'30"E

20
°4

6'3
0"

N

20
°4

6'3
0"

N

20
°4

6'0
"N

20
°4

6'0
"N

20
°4

5'3
0"

N

20
°4

5'3
0"

N

20
°4

5'0
"N

20
°4

5'0
"N

20
°4

4'3
0"

N

20
°4

4'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4H5e1cAISLUS CODE-
      490.41Area in Ha-

Dist-Wardha,Taluka-Wardha  (WRWBD-2/01/03)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


